

Pachet 9701

I.D.: 96465391

Data publicarii	23.04.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.974,54 RON - 1.974,54 RON

Descriere: 1 5000722 IPSOS RIG. SUPER 25KG 2,00 BUC 82,32 164,64 19 31,28 2 7028662 PLASA UMBRIRE SOLEADO VERDE 2X100M 1,00 ROL 1.068,91 1.068,91 19 203,09 3 4004105 PROFIL ALU.TREC.MOCHETA AG. S01AG93CM 1,00 BUC 13,87 13,87 19 2,64 4 1014759 ROLA 50M MYYM 3X1,5 (H05VV-F) T 1,00 ROL 142,86 142,86 19 27,14 5 1014752 ROLA 25M MYYM 3X2,5 (H05VV-F) T 1,00 ROL 120,17 120,17 19 22,83 6 7007652 FOLIE PROTECTIE 0,007MM 12,5X4M LT07662 4,00 BUC 7,65 30,59 19 5,81 7 5002151 BANDA MASCARE TESA KREPP 50MX50MM 10,00 BUC 14,78 147,82 19 28,08 8 1017993 BANDA ZIMTATA 4,5X200MM REZIST UV 146426 8,00 PAC 13,77 110,18 19 20,94 9 1015706 ROLA PANZA ABRAZIVA AMA 100X5X120 2,00 BUC 12,76 25,51 19 4,85 10 6062510 BOBINA SARMA NEAGRA 0,9-1,0MM, 50M 3,00 BUC 3,97 11,90 19 2,26 11 1079303 DISC DIA UNIVERSAL 125X10 MM HIKOKI 1,00 BUC 22,82 22,82 19 4,34 12 1064108 DISC DIA PT CERAMICA 125MM 2608602479 1,00 BUC 94,12 94,12 19 17,88 13 1076770 DISC TAIERE STANDARD INOX 230X1.9X22,23 3,00 BUC 7,05 21,15 19 4,02
